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SIRIUS XM HOLDINGS INC.

ISIN: US82968B1035

Overview

2024/04/30 16:25:25

Price
2.813 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -085%(-0.02)

US82968B1035
SIRI

Frankfurt

EUR

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
10,555 EUR

S&P 500

2.963 EUR
3.07 EUR
2.813 EUR
2.837 EUR
2.82914 EUR
1,067
3,018.69

2

1,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 82968B103

6.00

5.00 klﬂ

4.00

3.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/15 ]
2024/04/03 b

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US82968B1035&ID_NOTATION=24195160
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US82968B1035&ID_NOTATION=24195160
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80a4d07da01ec51db471d038160464b410e3fe65b5409ce02b952ec524fd3767&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5f964275778924e65&time=1714606982&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ab6e6478a7c7740317f67176155b6c0ba9434c1ebaced12934aa6c7c3056bfb&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=84fcf90625486baa9&time=1714606982&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=845f0347a401589f10a4f6381ce41437d6bc6b9d61fee0c9000806e13314d51e&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b22cd188155144996&time=1714606982&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75fa67b0eec348ec17a7eb1718254dc657b59f3b4c790c0180166f9d0fd4cdbc&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a5bca7bb514edea79&time=1714606982&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ee0b87a2bde806a16c9f14db096e27348908a1726afa06c138fd2ef710ad2c9&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d9ef7a10d716ceeb2&time=1714606982&tool=RSC

SIRIUS XM HOLDINGS INC.

Details

2024/04/30 16:25:25

Price

2.813 EUR

Difference © -085%(-0.02)
General attributes
ISIN US82968B1035
Symbol SIRI
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /

Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 10,555 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 2.963 EUR
High 3.07 EUR
Low 2.813 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.837 EUR
VWAP 2.82914 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,067
Trading volume 3,018.69
Number of trades 2
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -27.78% -15.88% -44.19%
Perf (abs.) -1.08 -0.53 -2.23
Beta 1.44 1.27 0.75
Volatility 40.10 59.22 39.91

ERSTE

Group

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

Sy

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Xetra 2023/11/
24
Vienna Stock 2024/04/
Exchange 30
Tradegate 2024/04/
30
Stuttgart 2024/04/
30
Nasdaq 2024/04/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

17:43

22:00

2.872 EUR (1,313
3.231 EUR (908
4.181 EUR (729
4.113 EUR (532
5.014 EUR (2024/01/05
2.813 EUR (2024/04/30
6.470 EUR (2023/07/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.813 EUR (2024/04/30)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

4.441 EUR 0.01 7

2.839 EUR 0.00 3

275EUR 0.10 33

2.822 EUR 0.01 7

294USD 126.17 70,460
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=24195160
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419030099
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850335
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850335
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92818157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24195157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=284373

SIRIUS XM HOLDINGS INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
24

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

08:00

16:29

08:12

08:09

16:25

08:10

08:08

2971 EUR

3.14 USD

2.964 EUR

3.00 EUR

2.813 EUR

2.971 EUR

2972 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24195156
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805403
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805403
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24195162
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24195158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24195159

SIRIUS XM HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

((Siriusxm))

Contact Details
SIRIUS XM HOLDINGS INC.

1221 Avenue of the Americas, 35th floor -

Members of Management Board

Gregory Maffei

Eddy
Hartenstein

Evan Malone

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

10020 New York Carl Vogel Member of Board of
Telefon: +1-212-584-5100 LIRS
David Blau Member of Board of

Fax: +

E-mail: customercare@siriusxm.com

ERSTE

Group

David Zaslav
James Holden
James Meyer
Jonelle
Procope

Kristina Salen

Michael Rapino

Robin Member of Board of

Hickenlooper Directors

Jennifer Witz Chairman of Managing
Board

Joe Inzerillo Member of Executive
Committee

Joe Verbrugge Member of Executive
Committee

Patrick L. Member of Executive

Donnelly Committee

Scott A. Member of Executive

Greenstein Committee

Thomas D. Member of Executive

Barry Committee

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors
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mailto:customercare@siriusxm.com
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